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Women / 5 / Middle-B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jane Nakamura236
Clovis

9.100 8.925 9.2509.250 36.525
1 2 3T 3 1 

1 

Lydia Muentz359
West Coast

8.400 8.850 9.3009.150 35.700
7 3 5 1T 2 

2 

Kamryn O'Reilly360
West Coast

8.500 8.675 9.1509.250 35.575
6 6 3T 4 3 

3 

Anna Reyes239
Clovis

9.050 8.050 8.8759.575 35.550
2 11 1 8 4 

4 

Audrey Ong361
West Coast

8.250 9.300 8.7758.900 35.225
9T 1 6 9 5 

5 

Candace Wong279
Rising Star

8.250 8.725 9.3008.500 34.775
9T 4 11 1T 6 

6 

Taylor Hohenbrink234
Clovis

8.200 8.700 8.3509.300 34.550
12 5 2 15 7 

7 

McKenna Chaney229
Clovis

8.600 8.625 9.1008.100 34.425
3 7 15 6 8 

8 

Alyssa Trageser283
Tumble Time - CP

8.550 8.225 9.1258.475 34.375
4T 8T 12 5 9 

9 

Alyssa Coles230
Clovis

8.250 8.225 8.4008.800 33.675
9T 8T 7 13 10 

10 

Madison Beals133
Byers Elk Grove

8.350 8.025 8.9008.300 33.575
8 12 13 7 11 

11 

Bethany Ogawa350
Verduzco's

8.150 7.900 8.4758.700 33.225
13T 13 8T 11 12 

12 

Zoe Raines151
Byers Elk Grove

8.150 7.750 8.4508.625 32.975
13T 14 10 12 13 

13 

Clarysta Ochs237
Clovis

8.550 7.725 8.3758.200 32.850
4T 15 14 14 14 

14 

Caiden Bright134
Byers Elk Grove

7.900 7.325 8.6758.700 32.600
16 17 8T 10 15 

15 

Katelyn Nelson112
All About

8.000 8.150 8.2508.000 32.400
15 10 16 16 16 

16 

Evie Snarr209
Classic

7.650 7.550 7.2507.450 29.900
17 16 17 17 17 

17 
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